
CALISTOGA JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BUS ROUTE  

2018‐2019 
 

 

(MORNING PICKUP) 

6:40 AM  8800 Franz Valley School Road 

7:02 AM  16779 Highway 128 

7:05 AM  12207 Franz Valley Road 

7:09 AM  Spencer Lane @ Highway 128 South 

7:15 AM  Bennet Lane @ Oak Tree 

7:18 AM  Convenience Store @ Tubbs Lane and Highway 128 

7:20 AM  Home Plate Café by mailbox 

7:24 AM  Diamond Mountain @ Highway 29 

7:27 AM  Heitz Way @ Highway 29 

7:30 AM   Tucker Farm Center @ Highway 29 

7:32 AM   4210 Highway 29 

7:35 AM  110 Foothill Blvd @ Highway 29 

7:42 AM  38 Brannan St. (La Pradera Apts) 

7:44 AM  Lake @ Falleri Drive (La Prima Pizza) 

7:45 AM  Money St @ High Rock 

7:55 AM  DROP OFF @ Calistoga High School 

8:02 AM   DROP OFF @ Calistoga Elementary School 

 

 

(AFTERNOON DROP OFF) 

2:45 PM  Arrive @ Calistoga Elementary School 

3:00 PM  Depart from Calistoga Elementary School 

3:05 PM   110 Foothill Blvd @ Highway 29 

3:10 PM  38 Brannan St (La Pradera Apts) 

3:12 PM  Lake @ Falleri Dr. (La Prima Pizza) 

3:13 PM  Money St. @ High Rocks 

3:20 PM  Arrive @ Calistoga High School 

3:25 PM  1109 Foothill (Apts next to Busters) 

3:30 PM  Home Plate Café by mailbox 

3:35 PM  Convenience Store @ Tubbs Lane and Highway 128 

3:40 PM  Bennet Lane @ Oak Tree 

3:48 PM  16679 Highway 128 

3:52 PM  12207 Franz Valley Road 

3:54 PM  Spencer Lane @ Highway 128 

4:05 PM  3227 Highway 128 South (Pull out area south of Bentley) 

4:13 PM  Diamond Mountain @ Highway 29 

4:16 PM  Heitz Way @ Highway 29 

4:22 PM  Tucker Farm Center @ Highway 29 

 










